SIDES £4.75

SKINNY FRIES
MASHED POTATO
SAUTEED SPINACH
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD

DESSERTS £7.50

CREME BRULEE

Shortbread biscuit, seasonal fruits

MANGO AND CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (GF)

Berry coulis

MIXED BERRY CHEESECAKE

Raspberry compote

ALLERGENS

The Bromley Court Hotel cannot guarantee that items do not contain nuts
or nut derivatives. Please make your server aware of any food allergies or
intolerances before order is taken.

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans, (GF) Gluten Free.

Fish products may contain bones.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

www.bromleycourthotel.co.uk
contact us on: 0208 461 8600
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SNACKS

SCOTCH EGG
Kimchi ketchup

SELECTION OF HOME-BAKED BREAD

Butter

KOREAN STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (GF)

MIXED OLIVES (VG) (GF)

STICKY PIGS IN BLANKETS

HUMMUS WITH TOASTED PITTA (VG)

COLD SANDWICHES

Your choice of white, brown or gluten free bread.
Served with coleslaw and salted crisps

HONEY ROAST HAM, TOMATO,
BABY GEM LETTUCE

ATLANTIC PRAWN AND MARIE ROSE

EXTRA MATURE CHEDDAR WITH
BRANSTON PICKLE (V)

EGG MAYONNAISE (V)

TUNA MAYONNAISE AND CUCUMBER

VEGAN CHEESE AND TOMATO (VG)

HOT SANDWICHES

Served on sourdough with coleslaw and skinny fries.

Upgrade to a warm baguette for £1.50

BCH BLT

Smoked bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato

VEGAN CLUB (VG)

Vegan chicken, vegan bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato

HALLOUMI WRAP (V)
Cucumber, tomato, baby gem, yoghurt,
sundried tomato mayonnaise

SAUSAGE CIABATTA

Caramelised onion, mustard mayo

£8.95

£5.00

£7.95

£5.00

£6.50

£7.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£12.50

MAIN COURSES

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

Tartare sauce, lemon

STEAK AND GUINNESS PIE

Seasonal vegetables, creamy mashed potato

WILD MUSHROOM GNOCCHI (VG)

Mushroom sauce, rocket

FISH CAKE

Wilted spinach, garden peas, sorrel sauce, fries

FISH AND CHIPS (GF)

Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

60Z BEEF BURGER

Brioche bun, gem lettuce, tomato relish,
tomato, chips, coleslaw

Add: bacon, gruyere cheese, fried egg

VEGAN BURGER (VG)
Vegan bun, tomato relish,
tomato, chips, coleslaw

Add: vegan cheese, vegan bacon

CHICKEN BURGER

Brioche bun, gem lettuce, tomato relish,
tomato, chips, coleslaw

Add: bacon, gruyere cheese, fried egg

THREE BEAN CHILLI (VG) (GF)

Jasmine rice, nachos, jalepenos

SELECTION OF 3 SLIDERS
Mini lamb burger, baby gem, mint yoghurt,
mini Korean style fried chicken burger, kimichi

and sesame, mini pulled bbq pork, red onion

CAESAR SALAD (V)
Add: chicken £3.95 | Add: tiger prawns £2.50 each

WINTER TABOULEH SALAD (VG)

9” PIZZAS
MARGHERITA (V)

SALAMI

£14.95

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

£16.95

£14.95

£2.50

£14.95

£2.50

£14.95

£2.50

£14.95

£16.50

£13.50

£12.00

£13.50
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