# **SIDES £4.75**

**SKINNY FRIES** 

**MASHED POTATO** 

SAUTÉED SPINACH

**CAULIFLOWER CHEESE** 

**GARLIC BREAD** 

# **DESSERTS £7.50**

# CRÈME BRÛLÉE

Shortbread biscuit, seasonal fruits

# MANGO AND CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (GF)

Berry coulis

### **MIXED BERRY CHEESECAKE**

Raspberry compote



### ALLERGENS

The Bromley Court Hotel cannot guarantee that items do not contain nuts or nut derivatives. Please make your server aware of any food allergies or intolerances before order is taken.

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans, (GF) Gluten Free.

Fish products may contain bones.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

www.bromleycourthotel.co.uk contact us on: 0208 461 8600



SNACKS		MAIN COURSES	
SCOTCH EGG Kimchi ketchup	£8.95	SCAMPI AND CHIPS Tartare sauce, lemon	£14.95
SELECTION OF HOME-BAKED BREAD Butter	£5.00	STEAK AND GUINNESS PIE Seasonal vegetables, creamy mashed potato	£16.95
KOREAN STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	£7.95	WILD MUSHROOM GNOCCHI (VG) Mushroom sauce, rocket	£14.95
MIXED OLIVES (VG) (GF)	£5.00		
STICKY PIGS IN BLANKETS	£6.50	FISH CAKE Wilted spinach, garden peas, sorrel sauce, fries	£15.95
HUMMUS WITH TOASTED PITTA (VG)	£7.95	FISH AND CHIPS (GF) Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£16.95
COLD SANDWICHES  Your choice of white, brown or gluten free bread.		6OZ BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, gem lettuce, tomato relish, tomato, chips, coleslaw	£14.95
Served with coleslaw and salted crisps		Add: bacon, gruyere cheese, fried egg	£2.50
HONEY ROAST HAM, TOMATO, BABY GEM LETTUCE	£8.95	VEGAN BURGER (VG) Vegan bun, tomato relish, tomato, chips, coleslaw	£14.95
ATLANTIC PRAWN AND MARIE ROSE	£9.95	Add: vegan cheese, vegan bacon	£2.50
EXTRA MATURE CHEDDAR WITH BRANSTON PICKLE (V)	£8.95	CHICKEN BURGER  Brioche bun, gem lettuce, tomato relish, tomato, chips, coleslaw	£14.95
EGG MAYONNAISE (V)	£8.95	Add: bacon, gruyere cheese, fried egg	£2.50
TUNA MAYONNAISE AND CUCUMBER	£8.95	THREE BEAN CHILLI (VG) (GF) Jasmine rice, nachos, jalepenos	£14.95
VEGAN CHEESE AND TOMATO (VG)	£8.95	SELECTION OF 3 SLIDERS  Mini lamb burger, baby gem, mint yoghurt, mini Korean style fried chicken burger, kimichi	£16.50
	£12.50	and sesame, mini pulled bbq pork, red onion	
Served on sourdough with coleslaw and skinny fries.  Upgrade to a warm baguette for £1.50		CAESAR SALAD (V) Add: chicken £3.95 / Add: tiger prawns £2.50 each	£13.50
BCH BLT Smoked bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato		WINTER TABOULEH SALAD (VG)	£12.00
VEGAN CLUB (VG) Vegan chicken, vegan bacon, lceberg lettuce, tomato			
HALLOUMI WRAP (V)		9" PIZZAS	£13.50
Cucumber, tomato, baby gem, yoghurt, sundried tomato mayonnaise		MARGHERITA (V)	
SAUSAGE CIABATTA		SALAMI	



Caramelised onion, mustard mayo